The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC 14481 DON'T BLINK 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-05
2024-08-05
2024-08-06
2024-08-06
2024-08-06
2024-08-06
2024-08-06
2024-08-06
2024-08-11
2024-08-11
2024-08-15
2024-08-18
2024-08-20
2024-08-20
2024-08-25
2024-08-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Manjula Nagineni
Donation from Maheshwar Ganguli
Donation from Madhuri Karamsetty
Donation from Raghunath Gullapalli
Donation from Shailender Sharma
Donation from Dipti Chauhan
Donation from Raghunath Gullapalli
Donation from Mohit sharma

Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11
Donation from Bala Mukkamala
Donation from Munish Mehan
Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18
Donation from Hemali Nair
Donation from Steve Tu

Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25
Donation from Rajkumar Mudaliar

WITHDRAWN: $294.84. DEPOSITED: $4,562.00.

ID

txn JxHLd9Z
txn NQHgLwv
txn OXHVary
txn xQHnOkr
txn EyHexOw
txn 78HBMaG
txn 9KH4Im5
txn pSHxgwv
txn 2zHKkMQx
txn a8HApdy
txn 66HZIvX
txn zVHdvOO
txn LgHJ5Lk
txn YRH9ww]
txn MNH]JkdO
txn vgHrwmvV

Amount

$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
-$196.00
$350.00
$1,000.00
-$26.07
$34.00
$28.00
-$72.77
$350.00

Balance
$23.25
$373.25
$723.25
$1,073.25
$1,423.25
$1,773.25
$2,123.25
$2,473.25
$2,823.25
$2,627.25
$2,977.25
$3,977.25
$3,951.18
$3,985.18
$4,013.18
$3,940.41
$4,290.41
$4,290.41

FTC 14481 Don't Blink is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from FTC 14481 Don't Blink's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




