

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC 14481 DON'T BLINK 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	10	rimount	\$23.25
2024-08-05	Donation from Manjula Nagineni	txn JxHLd9Z	\$350.00	\$373.25
2024-08-05	Donation from Maheshwar Ganguli	txn NQHgLwv	\$350.00	\$723.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Madhuri Karamsetty	txn_OXHVary	\$350.00	\$1,073.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Raghunath Gullapalli	txn_xQHnOkr	\$350.00	\$1,423.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Shailender Sharma	txn_EyHexOw	\$350.00	\$1,773.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Dipti Chauhan	txn_78HBMaG	\$350.00	\$2,123.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Raghunath Gullapalli	txn_9KH4lm5	\$350.00	\$2,473.25
2024-08-06	Donation from Mohit sharma	txn_p5Hxqwv	\$350.00	\$2,823.25
2024-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11	txn_2zHkMQx	-\$196.00	\$2,627.25
2024-08-11	Donation from Bala Mukkamala	txn_a8HApdy	\$350.00	\$2,977.25
2024-08-15	Donation from Munish Mehan	txn_66HZlvX	\$1,000.00	\$3,977.25
2024-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18	$txn_zVHdvO0$	-\$26.07	\$3,951.18
2024-08-20	Donation from Hemali Nair	txn_LgHJ5Lk	\$34.00	\$3,985.18
2024-08-20	Donation from Steve Tu	$txn_YRH9wwJ$	\$28.00	\$4,013.18
2024-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25	txn_MNHJkd0	-\$72.77	\$3,940.41
2024-08-27	Donation from Rajkumar Mudaliar	$txn_vgHrWmV$	\$350.00	\$4,290.41
	WITHDRAWN: \$294.84. DEPOSITED: \$4,562.00.			\$4,290.41

 $FTC\ 14481\ Don't\ Blink$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $FTC\ 14481\ Don't\ Blink$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.